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MINOR IN GERMAN STUDIES	
  	
  	
  	
  (8 courses Total)                                                   
  
 
 
CORE COURSES 
 
2	
  German-­‐Language	
  Courses	
  in	
  Advanced	
  Language	
  and	
  Introductory	
  Culture	
  (Department	
  Courses)	
  
	
  
	
  
•	
  200-­‐level	
  (German	
  201,	
  203,	
  205,	
  207,	
  209,	
  or	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  211,	
  221,	
  223,	
  225,	
  227,	
  245)	
  
	
  
•	
  200-­‐level	
  (German	
  201,	
  203,	
  205,	
  207,	
  209,	
  or	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  211,	
  221,	
  223,	
  225,	
  227,	
  245)	
  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
CONCENTRATION 
 
6	
  Courses	
  in	
  an	
  Individual	
  Concentration	
  Developed	
  in	
  Conjunction	
  with	
  the	
  DUS.	
  	
  
	
  
•	
  In	
  German	
  or	
  English	
  
	
  
	
  
•	
  In	
  German	
  or	
  English	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
•	
  In	
  German	
  or	
  English	
  
	
  
	
  
•	
  In	
  German	
  or	
  English	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
•	
  In	
  German	
  or	
  English	
  
	
  
	
  
•	
  In	
  German	
  or	
  English	
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