JAN 2015

MINOR IN GERMAN STUDIES (8 COURSES TOTAL)

CORE COURSES

CORECOCKSES		
2 German-Language Courses in Advanced Language and Introductory Culture (Department Courses)		
• 200-level (German 201, 203, 205, 207, 209, or 211, 221, 223, 225, 227, 245)	Quarter	Course
• 200-level (German 201, 203, 205, 207, 209, or 211, 221, 223, 225, 227, 245)	Quarter	Course

CONCENTRATION

6 Courses in an Individual Concentration Developed in Conjunction with the DUS.			
• In German or English	Quarter	Course	
• In German or English	Quarter	Course	
• In German or English	Quarter	Course	
• In German or English	Quarter	Course	
• In German or English	Quarter	Course	
• In German or English	Quarter	Course	